
Jacky's Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 5 4 8 4 8 2 6 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 11

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 4 4 1 4 12 4 5 4 4 4 8

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 5 0 0 1 1 2 3

Novello Monica (03/2308) 2 1 4 8 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 8 3 0 4 4

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 3 2 3

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 2 1 4 8 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 38 82 2,16

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 30 43 1,43

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 23 36 1,57

Novello Monica 03/2308 29 34 1,17

Dolso Moira 03/1752 16 27 1,69

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 14 19 1,36

Aiza Sara 03/2042 10 11 1,10

Sticeboris

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 4 9 3 3 4 7 4 8 4 12 2 6 2 2 4 9 2 5 4 9

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 3 4 2 4 2 4 1 1

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 4 7 4 6 2 0 2 3 4 11 4 8 2 4 4 5 4 9 3 8

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 2 6 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 6 2 5 4 4 2 1 4 10 4 10

Buchowicz Sabina Anna (03/2165) 2 0 4 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 8 4 12

Bulfon Meris (03/1654) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Violante Francesco 03/2016 33 70 2,12

Rosso Marco 03/2041 32 66 2,06

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 33 61 1,85

Petris Francesco 03/2126 26 51 1,96

Buchowicz Sabina Anna 03/2165 31 49 1,58

Bulfon Meris 03/1654 5 7 1,40

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 0 0 3 8 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12

Fago Marco (03/2286) 4 5 4 7 2 6 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 10

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 4 5 4 10 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 3 3 2 4 9

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 9 1 3 3 9 1 2 0 0

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 4 4 2 3 2 6 2 0 4 0 1 0 2 4 1 3 3 7 2 3

Moras Niccolò (03/291) 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 3 9 1 0 2 4

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Degano Michael (03/2287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 31 84 2,71

Fago Marco 03/2286 29 57 1,97

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 26 47 1,81

Burello Luca 03/2290 15 36 2,40

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 23 30 1,30

Moras Niccolò 03/291 19 19 1,00

Burello Diego 03/2285 8 11 1,38

Degano Michael 03/2287 9 10 1,11

G.F.A. Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Radmanovic Ilija (03/1689) 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 4

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 4 12 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6

Agic Haris (03/2231) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salkic Sanel (03/2388) 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Sajjad  Muhammad (03/2498) 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 0

Sajjad Ahmed (03/2496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Radmanovic Ilija 03/1689 36 67 1,86

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 26 46 1,77

Agic Haris 03/2231 12 31 2,58

Salkic Sanel 03/2388 18 26 1,44

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 16 19 1,19

Sajjad  Muhammad 03/2498 18 16 0,89

Sajjad Ahmed 03/2496 14 7 0,50



I Ciompi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 4 1 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 2

Nanut Carlotta (03/2390) 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastroianni Denis (03/2464) 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 3

De Paoli Denise (03/2507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 3

Antonaci Dario (03/2504) 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Khan Muhammad Sajjad (03/2501) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 40 24 0,60

Nanut Carlotta 03/2390 20 13 0,65

Mastroianni Denis 03/2464 36 9 0,25

De Paoli Denise 03/2507 20 8 0,40

Antonaci Dario 03/2504 16 7 0,44

Khan Muhammad Sajjad 03/2501 12 3 0,25

Un Attimo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 10

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 2 1 4 1 4 6 4 11 4 2 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 10 4 2

Massari Luca (03/2234) 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot Paolo (03/1153) 2 2 4 4 4 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 11 4 2

Gagliardi Davide (03/2302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Boro Alessio (03/2403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liguori Bryan (03/2416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liguori Alex 03/2383 40 94 2,35

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 26 62 2,38

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 36 43 1,19

Massari Luca 03/2234 20 35 1,75

Medeot Paolo 03/1153 30 27 0,90

Gagliardi Davide 03/2302 4 5 1,25

Boro Alessio 03/2403 0 0 0,00

Liguori Bryan 03/2416 0 0 0,00


